990139434 08/31/2023

TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD272752

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
UDG Healthcare Plc	08/07/2023

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Sharp Clinical Holdings Ireland Limited	
Address:	WeWork Charlemont Exchange,	
	Charlemont Street,	
	St. Kevin's	
	Dublin 2	
	D02 VN88	
Country:	IE	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	IE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79152899

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Sharp Clinical Holdings Ireland Limited

Address: WeWork Charlemont Exchange,

Charlemont Street,

St. Kevin's Dublin 2 D02 VN88

Country: IE

TRADEMARK REEL: 008183 FRAME: 0914

990139434

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 008183 FRAME: 0915

RECORDED: 08/31/2023